

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT &
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.**

DATE : 21.10.2024

Shri. S. D. Ghayal, Smt. Dr. Kalpalata Patil Bharaswadkar, Shri. S. J. Salgare, Smt. S. N. Deshmukh, Smt. Uma S. Bhosle & Shri. S. V. Hange, Addl. G.P., Addl. P.P, AGP & APP's for the State in the respective matters present.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Date
41 WRIT PETITION NO. 8137 OF 2017 42 WRIT PETITION NO. 13145 OF 2017 43 WRIT PETITION NO. 3931 OF 2018 44 WRIT PETITION NO. 6268 OF 2018 45 WRIT PETITION NO. 12238 OF 2018	25.11.2024
46 WRIT PETITION NO. 557 OF 2019 47 WRIT PETITION NO. 13796 OF 2019 48 WRIT PETITION NO. 13921 OF 2019 49 WRIT PETITION NO. 453 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1661 OF 2020 51 WRIT PETITION NO. 7750 OF 2021	26.11.2024
52 WRIT PETITION NO. 7986 OF 2021 53 WRIT PETITION NO. 8681 OF 2021 54 WRIT PETITION NO. 10080 OF 2021 55 WRIT PETITION NO. 12168 OF 2021 56 WRIT PETITION NO. 1754 OF 2022	27.11.2024
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 9835 OF 2022 58 WRIT PETITION NO. 10528 OF 2023 59 WRIT PETITION NO. 1633 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2779 OF 2024 IN WP/1633/2024 60 WRIT PETITION NO. 2529 OF 2024	28.11.2024
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 3911 OF 2024 63 WRIT PETITION NO. 6022 OF 2024 64 WRIT PETITION NO. 10420 OF 2024 65 WRIT PETITION NO. 10434 OF 2024 66 WRIT PETITION NO. 11407 OF 2024	

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.]

[R.G. AVACHAT, J.]